
Hanson Cement

BULK CEMENT 
AND REGEN   
Contact details

 NATIONAL COMMERCIAL 
DIRECTOR – BULK PRODUCTS
Philip Matthew 
philip.matthew@hanson.com
07779 975 662

TERRITORY SALES MANAGERS

 1    Jon Wormleighton   

jon.wormleighton@hanson.com 
07713 685 506 

2    Stuart Davidson   

stuart.davidson@hanson.com 
07713 685 522

  3    Matt Kwong   
matthew.kwong@hanson.com 
07966 499 284 

4    Steve Leafe  

steve.leafe@hanson.com 
07917 058 294
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  ORDER LINE 

0330 123 4520
  CUSTOMER SERVICES 

0330 123 4525

 REGIONAL COMMERCIAL 
MANAGERS
Jon Wormleighton
jon.wormleighton@hanson.com
07713 685 506

John Doolan
john.doolan@hanson.com
07887 561 774

 TECHNICAL SERVICES MANAGER
Paul Rounce 
paul.rounce@hanson.com
07802 299 886

 TECHNICAL DEVELOPMENT 
MANAGERS
North and Scotland 
Robin Styles 
robin.styles@hanson.com
07980 934 089

South and South East
Michael Wildmore 
michael.wildmore@hanson.com
07725 794 447

 INTERNAL SALES REPRESENTATIVES
Tharun Chelley
isrcement@hanson.com
0330 123 4525

cement@hanson.com

1

3
4

2


